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Chair 
 

Karen Thompson, Bus. 
Adm. 
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Spring Meetings of 
FSAC 

9/3 
9/17 
10/1 

10/15 
10/29 
11/12 
12/3 

12/17 
 

AGENDA 
December 17, 2015 

1:00 – 3:00pm, Sue Jameson Room 
 

Meeting Recorder 
Adopt Agenda 
Approve Minutes of 12/03/15 
 
Standing reports: 
 Chair (Beebout)  
 AVP (Barnard)  
 AFS (pending) 
 FSSP (pending) 
 PDS (Beebout) 
 URTP (Ad Hoc) 
 ASI (Rosenkranz) 
 CFA (Works) 
 
 
Information Items: 

1. Administrative appointment committee policy 
revision- Merlin Hanauer, 2:00pm time certain 

 
Business Items: 

1. FSSP blue paper policy recommendation – Jeff Wilson, 
1:30 pm time certain. 

2. RTP Revision – final changes before Senate first 
reading 

 
 
Future Items: 
 Absence policy 
 Office hours policy 


